2024/2025
Boys U14

Schedule

Friday, 29/11/2024
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00

18:00

20:00

Saturday, 30/11/2024

09:00
09:00

11:00

13:00
15:00

17:00

1/2- Schedule

ssssssssssssss

uuuuuuuuuuuuuu

uuuuuuuuuuuuuu

CENTRAL EUROPEAN
gYOUTH BASKETBALL

- LEAGUE

BBLZ - Reach the Top
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
Srsni Pisek

AK Orly Wroclaw

Thuringia Select Team

BBLZ - Reach the Top

BBLZ - Reach the Top
SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

AK Orly Wroclaw

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
BCM Olomouc

Thuringia Select Team

[ [ [ B K [

< [ [ [ [ [

Central European Youth Basketball League

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

uuuuuuuuuuuuuu

..............

AK Orly Wroclaw

BCM Olomouc
Thuringia Select Team
BCM Olomouc

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

Srsni Pisek

BCM Olomouc

Sr3ni Pisek

Thuringia Select Team
BBLZ - Reach the Top
Srsni Pisek

BBLZ - Reach the Top

Zielona Gora
Poland
29.-1.12.2024

[« [ [ B [ [

< [ [ [ [

© ceybl.eu


https://ceybl.eu/en/schedule/6/26/128/45/0

2024/2025 [~ CENTRAL EURGPEAN Zielona Gora

& YOUTH BASKETBALL a sore

Boys U14 - LFAGUE 29.-1.12.2024

19:00 [2] SKM Zastal Zielona Géra (] vso [x] AK Orly Wroclaw (2]
Sunday, 01/12/2024

08:30 'ﬁfp Thuringia Select Team [x] vs [x] BCM Olomouc (2]

10:30 [x] Srsni Pisek (x] v [x] AKOrly Wroclaw [x]

2/2- Schedule Central European Youth Basketball League © ceybl.eu


https://ceybl.eu/en/schedule/6/26/128/45/0

