

Zielona Góra Poland 29.-1.12.2024

Schedule

Friday, 29/11/2024

10:00	BBLZ	BBLZ - Reach the Top	×	VS.	×	AK Orly Wroclaw	×
12:00	×	SKM Zastal Zielona Góra	×	VS.	×	BCM Olomouc	×
14:00	×	Sršni Písek	×	VS.	TBV	Thuringia Select Team	×
16:00	×	AK Orly Wroclaw	×	VS.	×	BCM Olomouc	×
18:00	TBV Primer resour	Thuringia Select Team	×	VS.	×	SKM Zastal Zielona Góra	×
20:00	BBLZ	BBLZ - Reach the Top	×	VS.	×	Sršni Písek	×

Saturday, 30/11/2024

09:00	BBLZ KLOSTERNEUBURG	BBLZ - Reach the Top	×	VS.	×	BCM Olomouc	×
09:00	×	SKM Zastal Zielona Góra	×	VS.	×	Sršni Písek	×
11:00	×	AK Orly Wroclaw	×	VS.	TBV	Thuringia Select Team	×
13:00	×	SKM Zastal Zielona Góra	×	VS.	BBLZ KLOSTERNEUBURG	BBLZ - Reach the Top	×
15:00	×	BCM Olomouc	×	VS.	×	Sršni Písek	×
17:00	TBV Pater state	Thuringia Select Team	×	VS.	BBLZ KLOSTERNEUBURG	BBLZ - Reach the Top	×

2024/2025 Boys U14



Zielona Góra Poland 29.-1.12.2024

